COVID 19 Safety Concerns

COVID 19 Booster Shot Mandate
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Contact Tracing

Should the district resume contact tracing using OptimumHQ?
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COVID Dashboard

Should the district have a COVID case dashboard?
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Summary

* 81%+ Support for mandating the COVID-19 booster
for employees and students

* 75%+ Support for N95 or equivalent masks as a
standard for employees and students

* 60/40 Split on resuming the use of OptimumHQ

e 87%+ Support for a District COVID-19 Dashboard



If your department has on-campus services for Fall, did your management include you in the
planning process for offering those services?
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If your department has on-campus services for winter, did your management include you in
the planning process for offering those services?
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Fall

Winter

If you were required to return to campus, how often are you required to be there?

31 responses

@ Every day

@ Between one and & few days a week

& Cnly for the first few weeks of the
quarter

@ Cnly on an as needed basis throughout
the quarter

If you were required to return to campus, how often are you required to be there?
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Winter

Regardless of when you were required to return to campus, if you preferred to continue to

work remaotely for health or safety reasons, were you given an option for an
accommodation?
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Regardless of when you were required to return to campus, if you preferred to continue to
work remotely for health or safety reasons, were you given an option for an
accommodation?
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Were the District and/or College return to campus protocols and mandates made clear to
you prior to coming on campus?
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Were the District and/or College return to campus protocols and mandates made clear to
you prior to coming on campus?
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For those working on campus, were those protocols and mandates followed?
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For those working on campus, were those protocols and mandates followed?
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Who was tasked with enforcing protocols and mandates?

2% responses

Who was tasked with enforcing protocols and mandates?

102 responses

@ Supenvisor/administrator
@ Staff

@ Supervisor and staff

@ Mo one

@ Supervisor/administrator
@ Staff

@ Supervisor and staff

@ Mo one




Has management checked in to see whether or not the established protocols or mandates
are working?
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Has management checked in to see whether or not the established protocols or mandates
are working?
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Report Summary

* Increased inclusion in return planning is appreciated and can resolve
issues before they become a problem.

* Increased options for accommodations to work remotely.

* Decreased understanding of protocols and mandates.

* Increase in following the protocols and mandates but the amount of
partial compliance is large(50%).

* Decreased understanding regarding who enforces the protocols and
mandates.

* Decrease in follow-up/check-in to determine if protocols are
working.



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Summary

